tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC 
up to 04.12.2025; 11.00 Hrs.  
All queries will replied through the web portal 

IX Pre Bid Meeting  04.12.2025  11.00 Hrs at Ahmedabad 

X 
Period for completion of 
work. 

Three months 

XI Earnest Money Deposit Rs.107000/- (Rs. One Lakhs Seven  
thousand Only) in the form of Demand 
Draft or RTGS/NEFT payable in the name 
of “Life Insurance Corporation of India” 
payable at Ahmedabad  

Bank  Details  of  LIC of India for  the  purpose  
of  EMD 

Name of Beneficiary: Life Insurance

[...]

1,000/- + 18% GST (non-refundable) in the form of Demand 
Draft / Pay Order/RTGS/NEFT in favor of “Life Insurance Corporation of 
India” payable at Mumbai. Scanned copy of DD/Pay Order to be uploaded 
while submission of online Bids within specified date & time. 

b) Earnest Money Deposit of Rs 107000.00 (Rupees One lakh Seven Thousand 
only) in the form of Demand Draft / Pay Order/RTGS/NEFT in favor of “Life 
Insurance Corporation of India” payable at Ahmedabad.   Scanned copy of DD/Pay 
order/Bank Guarantee/UTR number of RTGS to be uploaded while submission of 
online Bids within specified date & time.